Test Code
CLo1
CLO2

CLO4
CLO6

CLO8
CL10
CL12
CL14
CL16

Examination
American Government
American Literature

Analyzing and Interpreting Literature
Biology

Biology

Calculus

Chemistry

College Algebra

College Algebra-Trigonometry
[College] Mathematics

CL12& CL16:College Algebra AND [College] Mathemat

CL17
CL19
CL18
CL20
CL21
CL22

CL24
CL18&CL24
CL26

CL28
CL30
CL32
CL34
CL36
CL38
CL40
CL42
CL44
CL46
CL48
CL50
CL52
CL54
CL56
CL58

CL60
CL62
CL64
CL66
CL68

College Composition

College Composition Modular
English Composition

English Literature

Financial Accounting

French Language

French Language

Freshman College Composition
English Composition AND Freshman Colle
German Language

German Language

Human Growth and Development
Humanities

Information Systems and Computer Appl
Introduction to Educational Psychology
Introductory Business Law
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Sociology

Natural Sciences

Pre-calculus

Principles of Accounting
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing

Principles of Microeconomics
Social Sciences and History
Spanish Language

Spanish Language

Spanish Language

Trigonometry

U.S. History |

U.S. History Il

Western Civilization |

Western Civilization Il

University of Cincinnati
CLEP Key for Computer-Based Tests Taken as of August 1, 2017

Minimum
Score
56
55

55
65

50-64
65

65

55

55
55/550
55 & 55
55

55/550
55

50

65
55-64
55

55 & 55
65
55-64
55

55

50

55

50

59

56

55

55

50

56

50

50

57

55

68
63-67
56 - 62
55

56

57

55

54

Semester

UC Course Equivalents
3. POL1010 (3)
6 ENGL2007 (3), 2008 (3)

6 ENGL2001 (3), 2002 (3)
3 BIOL1081 (3)

3 BIOL1021 (3)
3 MATH1044 (3)

8 CHEM1030 (3), 1031 (3), CHEM1030L (1), 1031L (1)

3 MATH1021 (3)
5 MATH1026 (5)
3 MATH1021 (3)
3 MATH1021 (3)
3 ENGL1001 (3)
No credit awarded
3 ENGL1001 (3)
6 ENGB2034 (3), 2035 (3)
3 ACCT2081 (3)

12 FREN1011 (3),
6 FREN1011 (3
3 ENGL1001 (3
3 ENGL1001 (3

12 GRMN1011 (3), 1012 (3), 1013 (3), 1014 (3)
6 GRMN1011 (3), 1012 (3)

3 EDST2001 (3)
3 HUMT1*** (3)
31T1001C ( 3)

3 EDST1002 (3)
3 BLAW2080 (3)
3 PSYC1001 (3)
3.50C1001 (3)

3 SCI1*** (3)

5 MATH1026 (5)
6 ACCT2081 (3), 2082 (3)
3 ECON1002 (3)
3 MGMT1053 (3)
3 MKTG2080 (3)
3 ECON1001 (3)
3 SOSC1*** (3)

12 SPAN1011 (3), 1012 (3), 1013 (3), 1014 (3)
9:SPAN1011 (3), 1012 (3), 1013 (3)

6 SPAN1011 (3), 1012 (3)
3 MATH1022 (3)
3 HIST1001 (3)
3 HIST1002 (3)
3 HIST1005 (3)
3 HIST1006 (3)

1012 (3), 1013 (3), 1014 (3)
1

)
), 1012 (3)
)
)



